18.02.2025 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total Outstanding being Rs.13,12,453/- as on

12.L1.2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mr.Jagadeesh G,(Borrower) 2,Mr,Srinivasa G,

3.Mrs.Thippamma G, 4.Mrs.Vijayalakshmi G, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs.13,91,000/- (Rupees Thirteen Lakhs Ninety One Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.1,39,100/- (Rupees One Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand One Hundred

f

4364346Equitas small FinaNe Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equita5 Finance Limited)

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

All the pieces and parcel of the immovable Schedule the PropertyiBearing Sy.No.101A/8, Asst. No. 15205/216,

Plot.No.216, D,No.216, situated at, Ward no 09, Andralu, Bellary, Bellary Taluk and Districu